
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 205 EDUARDO ARAUJO SANTOS M 17 M0099 1 ZANINI BIKES 01:37:23
2 231 YAGO PEREIRA PERES M 22 M0099 2 MBSMARCAOBIKESHO

PS
01:38:35

3 212 JORDAN EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA LOPES M 21 M0099 3 ULTRA BIKE 01:42:08
4 211 HUGO SALDANHA SILVA LIMA M 27 M0099 4 01:43:25
5 215 LUCAS BAIAO DE SOUZA M 33 M0099 5 LEITAO BIKE 01:43:56
6 203 ALEX DA SILVA RIBEIRO M 37 M0099 6 EVO TEAM 01:44:22
7 220 MATHEUS BIUNDINE MATOS M 15 M0099 7 MULTESPORTE 01:45:05
8 228 TIAGO JUNIOR DOS REIS M 35 M0099 8 GRUPO AMADORES 

DE SAO GERALDO
01:48:50

9 222 NATHAN OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA DA 
GAMA 

M 18 M0099 9 SEM EQUIPE 01:49:07

10 219 MARCOS LUIZ BARTOLI JUNIOR M 31 M0099 10 01:55:33
11 10 BRUNO TOLENTINO POTES M 31 M0099 11 COCADAS BIKE/ MOTO 

CICLE AVENTURA 
01:56:26

12 216 LUIZ CARLOS PIRES DE ALMEIDA M 23 M0099 12 01:58:42
13 210 HUGO LEONARDO SOARES DO 

NASCIMENTO 
M 44 M0099 13 HUGO / LEONARDO 02:00:53

14 214 LEONARDO REZENDE JACOMEDES M 36 M0099 14 HUGO / LEONARDO 02:00:53
15 204 ANTONIO DO CARMO CABRAL JUNIOR M 38 M0099 15 ANTONIO / FELIPE 02:02:31
16 207 FELIPE LANZIERE SOARES M 37 M0099 16 ANTONIO / FELIPE 02:03:52
17 226 RICARDO PEREIRA DA SILVA M 39 M0099 17 ALAN / RICARDO 02:05:24
18 202 ALAN CAMPANA LUAPTINI M 49 M0099 18 ALAN / RICARDO 02:06:09
19 209 GIOVANE DE SOUSA LANES M 31 M0099 19 GIOVANE / RODRIGO 02:08:10
20 227 RODRIGO ALBINO RIBEIRO M 49 M0099 20 GIOVANE / RODRIGO 02:08:22
21 217 MAICOM FERREIRA SILVA M 25 M0099 21 02:08:35
22 230 WALDES CORREA E QUEIROZ M 44 M0099 22 02:08:42
23 208 GEOVANE FARIA AMARAL M 29 M0099 23 TRIBO BIKE SHOP 02:09:43
24 201 ADRIANO FLAVIO DA SILVA M 35 M0099 24 COCADAS BIKE 02:12:37
25 223 PAULO SERGIO FERREIRA REIS M 54 M0099 25 PURO MALTE 02:14:14
26 206 EDUARDO DA SILVA BARBOSA M 38 M0099 26 JOSE / EDUARDO 02:14:35
27 213 JOSE ALEX BARBOSA M 44 M0099 27 JOSE / EDUARDO 02:15:45
28 224 RAFAEL CARLOS DA ROCHA M 37 M0099 28 02:23:42
29 229 TULIO CEZAR PECLY MARINI M 46 M0099 29 02:28:59
30 225 RAPHAEL SILVA ZANGIROLANI M 43 M0099 30 02:35:15

22/10/2023 - 12:35:44

2º DESAFIO MTB LIGEIRINHO 3ª ETAPA

30KM       MASC



22/10/2023 - 12:35:44

2º DESAFIO MTB LIGEIRINHO 3ª ETAPA

30KM       MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 218 MARCIA ALMEIDA F 29 F0099 1 02:50:22
2 221 MIRELLE IVO DA SILVA ARRUDA F 26 F0099 2 03:26:54

22/10/2023 - 12:36:02

2º DESAFIO MTB LIGEIRINHO 3ª ETAPA

30KM       FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 220 MATHEUS BIUNDINE MATOS M 15 M0099 1 MULTESPORTE 01:45:05

22/10/2023 - 12:30:30

2º DESAFIO MTB LIGEIRINHO 3ª ETAPA

30KM    JUVENIL    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 205 EDUARDO ARAUJO SANTOS M 17 M0099 1 ZANINI BIKES 01:37:23
2 231 YAGO PEREIRA PERES M 22 M0099 2 MBSMARCAOBIKESHO

PS
01:38:35

3 212 JORDAN EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA LOPES M 21 M0099 3 ULTRA BIKE 01:42:08
4 211 HUGO SALDANHA SILVA LIMA M 27 M0099 4 01:43:25
5 222 NATHAN OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA DA 

GAMA 
M 18 M0099 5 SEM EQUIPE 01:49:07

6 216 LUIZ CARLOS PIRES DE ALMEIDA M 23 M0099 6 01:58:42
7 217 MAICOM FERREIRA SILVA M 25 M0099 7 02:08:35
8 208 GEOVANE FARIA AMARAL M 29 M0099 8 TRIBO BIKE SHOP 02:09:43

22/10/2023 - 12:33:40

2º DESAFIO MTB LIGEIRINHO 3ª ETAPA

30KM    SPORT A    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 215 LUCAS BAIAO DE SOUZA M 33 M0099 1 LEITAO BIKE 01:43:56
2 203 ALEX DA SILVA RIBEIRO M 37 M0099 2 EVO TEAM 01:44:22
3 228 TIAGO JUNIOR DOS REIS M 35 M0099 3 GRUPO AMADORES 

DE SAO GERALDO
01:48:50

4 10 BRUNO TOLENTINO POTES M 31 M0099 4 COCADAS BIKE/ MOTO 
CICLE AVENTURA 

01:56:26

5 201 ADRIANO FLAVIO DA SILVA M 35 M0099 5 COCADAS BIKE 02:12:37
6 224 RAFAEL CARLOS DA ROCHA M 37 M0099 6 02:23:42

22/10/2023 - 12:33:55

2º DESAFIO MTB LIGEIRINHO 3ª ETAPA

30KM    SPORT B    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 223 PAULO SERGIO FERREIRA REIS M 54 M0099 1 PURO MALTE 02:14:14
2 229 TULIO CEZAR PECLY MARINI M 46 M0099 2 02:28:59

22/10/2023 - 12:34:12

2º DESAFIO MTB LIGEIRINHO 3ª ETAPA

30KM    SPORT C    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 218 MARCIA ALMEIDA F 29 F0099 1 02:50:22
2 221 MIRELLE IVO DA SILVA ARRUDA F 26 F0099 2 03:26:54

22/10/2023 - 12:34:59

2º DESAFIO MTB LIGEIRINHO 3ª ETAPA

30KM    SPORT A    FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 219 MARCOS LUIZ BARTOLI JUNIOR M 31 M0099 1 01:55:33
2 230 WALDES CORREA E QUEIROZ M 44 M0099 2 02:08:42
3 225 RAPHAEL SILVA ZANGIROLANI M 43 M0099 3 02:35:15

22/10/2023 - 12:34:36

2º DESAFIO MTB LIGEIRINHO 3ª ETAPA

30KM    PESO PESADO    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 210 HUGO LEONARDO SOARES DO 

NASCIMENTO 
M 44 M0099 1 HUGO / LEONARDO 02:00:53

2 214 LEONARDO REZENDE JACOMEDES M 36 M0099 2 HUGO / LEONARDO 02:00:53
3 204 ANTONIO DO CARMO CABRAL JUNIOR M 38 M0099 3 ANTONIO / FELIPE 02:02:31
4 207 FELIPE LANZIERE SOARES M 37 M0099 4 ANTONIO / FELIPE 02:03:52
5 226 RICARDO PEREIRA DA SILVA M 39 M0099 5 ALAN / RICARDO 02:05:24
6 202 ALAN CAMPANA LUAPTINI M 49 M0099 6 ALAN / RICARDO 02:06:09
7 209 GIOVANE DE SOUSA LANES M 31 M0099 7 GIOVANE / RODRIGO 02:08:10
8 227 RODRIGO ALBINO RIBEIRO M 49 M0099 8 GIOVANE / RODRIGO 02:08:22
9 206 EDUARDO DA SILVA BARBOSA M 38 M0099 9 JOSE / EDUARDO 02:14:35

10 213 JOSE ALEX BARBOSA M 44 M0099 10 JOSE / EDUARDO 02:15:45

22/10/2023 - 12:56:25

2º DESAFIO MTB LIGEIRINHO 3ª ETAPA

30KM    DUPLA LIVRE    


